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HR 7802
To require the Planned Parenthood Federation of America and any affiliates to return amounts received under
the paycheck protection program, and for other purposes.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commerce
Introduced: Jul 27, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.  (Jul 27, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/7802 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19] R · TX Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36] R · TX Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Bishop, Dan [R-NC-9] R · NC Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6] R · VA Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Massie, Thomas [R-KY-4] R · KY Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-3] R · WV Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Murphy, Gregory [R-NC-3] R · NC Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Roy, Chip [R-TX-21] R · TX Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Spano, Ross [R-FL-15] R · FL Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Wright, Ron [R-TX-6] R · TX Jul 27, 2020

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Jul 29, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jul 29, 2020

Rep. Rose, John W. [R-TN-6] R · TN Jul 29, 2020

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Jul 29, 2020

Rep. Watkins, Steve [R-KS-2] R · KS Jul 29, 2020

Rep. Gianforte, Greg [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Jul 30, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Small Business Committee House Referred To Jul 27, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commerce

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 27, 2020) 

This bill requires the Planned Parenthood Federation of America and any affiliates thereof to return any amounts received

under the Paycheck Protection Program established to support small businesses in response to COVID-19 (i.e.,

coronavirus disease 2019).

Actions Timeline

Jul 27, 2020: Introduced in House
Jul 27, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Small Business.
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